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------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
                                TEAM SCORES 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
  1.    23  Johns Hopkins             (22:02.9  110:14.3 0:36.9) 
======================================== 
  1      2  Rebecca        Grusby         Rebecca Grusby       SR 21:45.2 
  2      3  Therese        Olshanski      Therese Olshanski    JR 21:51.0 
  3      5  Kristin        Meek           Kristin Meek         SR 22:05.3 
  4      6  Ariel          Keklak         Ariel Keklak         JR 22:10.7 
  5      7  Sam            Levy           Sam Levy             SR 22:22.1 
  6   (  9) Katharine      Priu           Katharine Priu       FR 22:34.5 
  7   ( 10) Arielle        Summitt        Arielle Summitt      SO 22:42.5 
 
  2.    50  Dickinson                 (22:36.3  113:01.5 2:21.5) 
======================================== 
  1      1  Isabel         Cardi          Isabel Cardi         JR 21:16.7 
  2      4  Sarah          House          Sarah House          SR 22:04.3 
  3      8  Tessa          Cassidy        Tessa Cassidy        SR 22:30.0 
  4     17  Elaina         Clancy         Elaina Clancy        SO 23:32.3 
  5     20  Emma           Johnston       Emma Johnston        JR 23:38.2 
  6   ( 21) Lilianna       Matala         Lilianna Matala      SO 23:40.2 
  7   ( 25) Elizabeth      Cassell        Elizabeth Cassell    SO 24:01.5 
 
  3.    85  Swarthmore                (23:30.2  117:30.7 1:26.5) 
======================================== 
  1     11  Emma           Novak          Emma Novak           JR 22:56.9 
  2     12  Nora           Blodgett       Nora Blodgett        SO 23:16.5 
  3     13  Phoebe         Whiteside      Phoebe Whiteside     SR 23:16.6 
  4     18  Rose           Teszler        Rose Teszler         SO 23:37.3 
  5     31  Ella           Shenkar        Ella Shenkar         FR 24:23.4 
  6   ( 33) Sierra         Sweeney        Sierra Sweeney       JR 24:30.2 
  7   ( 37) Hannah         Gutow          Hannah Gutow         SR 25:02.3 
 
  4.    90  Haverford                 (23:34.0  117:49.9 0:37.2) 
======================================== 
  1     14  Isabella       Miller         Isabella Miller      SO 23:20.7 
  2     15  Griffin        Kaulbach       Griffin Kaulbach     JR 23:23.2 
  3     16  Hannah         Doll           Hannah Doll          JR 23:26.8 
  4     22  Sheena         Dwyer-McNulty  Sheena Dwyer-McNulty FR 23:41.3 
  5     23  Natalia        Cordon         Natalia Cordon       SO 23:57.9 
  6   ( 24) Amalia         Axinn          Amalia Axinn         JR 23:59.0 
  7   ( 26) Cate           Tomson         Cate Tomson          FR 24:01.9 
 
  5.   161  Franklin & Marshall       (24:34.9  122:54.5 0:46.7) 
======================================== 
  1     29  Emma           Frazier        Emma Frazier         JR 24:13.5 
  2     30  Laura          Greene         Laura Greene         SO 24:19.0 
  3     32  June           Sanchez        June Sanchez         SO 24:28.9 
  4     34  Alexis         Salerno        Alexis Salerno       SO 24:52.9 
  5     36  Alysse         Danyi          Alysse Danyi         FR 25:00.2 
  6   ( 38) Elizabeth      O'Connell      Elizabeth O'Connell  SO 25:16.9 
  7   ( 43) Kate           Henderson      Kate Henderson       FR 25:26.6 
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  6.   204  Ursinus                   (25:43.4  128:36.7 3:15.2) 
======================================== 
  1     19  Rachel         Conhoff        Rachel Conhoff       FR 23:37.7 
  2     44  Lauren         Ferguson       Lauren Ferguson      SO 25:37.2 
  3     46  Holly          Chambers       Holly Chambers       FR 26:00.6 
  4     47  Alexandra      West           Alexandra West       FR 26:28.3 
  5     48  Alyson         Manley         Alyson Manley        SR 26:52.9 
  6   ( 49) Katherine      Moore          Katherine Moore      FR 26:54.3 
  7   ( 51) Mary           Zukus          Mary Zukus           FR 27:00.0 
 
  7.   207  Gettysburg                (25:46.4  128:51.9 4:31.1) 
======================================== 
  1     28  Amy            Cantrell       Amy Cantrell         FR 24:05.7 
  2     35  Kathrin        O'Brien        Kathrin O'Brien      SO 24:55.7 
  3     42  Leah           Hill           Leah Hill            SR 25:23.5 
  4     45  Amanda         Addesso        Amanda Addesso       FR 25:50.2 
  5     57  Rachel         Nori           Rachel Nori          FR 28:36.8 
  6   ( 60) Emma           Dieterle       Emma Dieterle        FR 29:02.4 
  7   ( 61) Ashlyn         Booher         Ashlyn Booher        SO 30:03.0 
 
  8.   221  Bryn Mawr                 (26:07.0  130:34.8 3:08.4) 
======================================== 
  1     27  Anna           Kyle           Anna Kyle            SR 24:02.2 
  2     39  Dorian         Alexis         Dorian Alexis        JR 25:16.9 
  3     50  Emily          George         Emily George         JR 26:55.9 
  4     52  Corinne        Hartshorne     Corinne Hartshorne   FR 27:09.2 
  5     53  Charlotte      McDermott      Charlotte McDermott  FR 27:10.6 
  6   ( 54) Shannon        Fisher         Shannon Fisher       SR 27:28.3 
  7   ( 55) Carey          Parker         Carey Parker         SO 27:50.3 
 
  9.   254  McDaniel                  (27:16.7  136:23.3 3:24.1) 
======================================== 
  1     40  Julia          Murphy         Julia Murphy         SO 25:20.2 
  2     41  Megan          Mesick         Megan Mesick         SO 25:23.0 
  3     56  Maria          Kropkowsi      Maria Kropkowsi      FR 28:16.2 
  4     58  Jill           Shephard       Jill Shephard        JR 28:39.6 
  5     59  Bailey         Chapman        Bailey Chapman       JR 28:44.3 
  6   ( 62) Mackenzie      Meyer          Mackenzie Meyer      JR 31:04.7 
  7   ( 63) Renee          Dupre          Renee Dupre          FR 32:32.1 
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Muhlenberg                
         Abigail Dalton Abigail Dalton SO, Stephanie Ng Stephanie Ng SR, Adrienne Ellison Adrienne 
Ellison FR 



2019 Centennial Conference XC Championships

WOMEN'S 6K RESULTS

Place Team Place Number First Name Last Name School Year Time Pace

1 1 221 Isabel Cardi Dickinson JR 21:16.7 5:43

2 2 295 Rebecca Grusby Johns Hopkins SR 21:45.2 5:51

3 3 309 Therese Olshanski Johns Hopkins JR 21:51.0 5:52

4 4 232 Sarah House Dickinson SR 22:04.3 5:56

5 5 307 Kristin Meek Johns Hopkins SR 22:05.3 5:56

6 6 300 Ariel Keklak Johns Hopkins JR 22:10.7 5:57

7 7 305 Sam Levy Johns Hopkins SR 22:22.1 6:00

8 8 223 Tessa Cassidy Dickinson SR 22:30.0 6:03

9 9 311 Katharine Priu Johns Hopkins FR 22:34.5 6:04

10 10 320 Arielle Summitt Johns Hopkins SO 22:42.5 6:06

11 11 347 Emma Novak Swarthmore JR 22:56.9 6:10

12 291 Stephanie Brown Johns Hopkins FR 23:01.6 6:11

13 333 Abigail Dalton Muhlenberg SO 23:04.9 6:12

14 299 Callie Jones Johns Hopkins FR 23:07.8 6:13

15 313 Allison Rosen Johns Hopkins SR 23:14.0 6:14

16 12 337 Nora Blodgett Swarthmore SO 23:16.5 6:15

17 13 355 Phoebe Whiteside Swarthmore SR 23:16.6 6:15

18 14 282 Isabella Miller Haverford SO 23:20.7 6:16

19 15 277 Griffin Kaulbach Haverford JR 23:23.2 6:17

20 16 272 Hannah Doll Haverford JR 23:26.8 6:18

21 312 Caelyn Reilly Johns Hopkins SR 23:28.2 6:18

22 17 225 Elaina Clancy Dickinson SO 23:32.3 6:19

23 18 353 Rose Teszler Swarthmore SO 23:37.3 6:21

24 19 358 Rachel Conhoff Ursinus FR 23:37.7 6:21

25 20 233 Emma Johnston Dickinson JR 23:38.2 6:21

26 304 Julianna Lazzari Johns Hopkins SO 23:39.8 6:21

27 21 235 Lilianna Matala Dickinson SO 23:40.2 6:21

28 22 274 Sheena Dwyer-McNulty Haverford FR 23:41.3 6:22

29 23 271 Natalia Cordon Haverford SO 23:57.9 6:26

30 24 267 Amalia Axinn Haverford JR 23:59.0 6:26

31 25 222 Elizabeth Cassell Dickinson SO 24:01.5 6:27

32 26 287 Cate Tomson Haverford FR 24:01.9 6:27

33 27 211 Anna Kyle Bryn Mawr SR 24:02.2 6:27

34 28 258 Amy Cantrell Gettysburg FR 24:05.7 6:28

35 284 Angelina Petrichenko Haverford JR 24:06.1 6:28

36 29 246 Emma Frazier Franklin & Marshall JR 24:13.5 6:30

37 238 Kylie Shalala Dickinson JR 24:18.1 6:32

38 30 247 Laura Greene Franklin & Marshall SO 24:19.0 6:32

39 275 Jolie Jaycobs Haverford SR 24:21.2 6:32

40 31 349 Ella Shenkar Swarthmore FR 24:23.4 6:33

41 32 255 June Sanchez Franklin & Marshall SO 24:28.9 6:34

42 33 352 Sierra Sweeney Swarthmore JR 24:30.2 6:35

43 336 Stephanie Ng Muhlenberg SR 24:51.8 6:41

44 34 254 Alexis Salerno Franklin & Marshall SO 24:52.9 6:41

45 35 264 Kathrin O'Brien Gettysburg SO 24:55.7 6:42

46 279 McKenna Krall Haverford SR 24:58.0 6:42

47 36 244 Alysse Danyi Franklin & Marshall FR 25:00.2 6:43

48 278 Ellie Keating Haverford FR 25:01.3 6:43

49 37 344 Hannah Gutow Swarthmore SR 25:02.3 6:43

50 350 Sarah Smith Swarthmore JR 25:14.0 6:47

51 38 252 Elizabeth O'Connell Franklin & Marshall SO 25:16.9 6:47

52 39 200 Dorian Alexis Bryn Mawr JR 25:16.9 6:47
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53 40 329 Julia Murphy McDaniel SO 25:20.2 6:48

54 41 327 Megan Mesick McDaniel SO 25:23.0 6:49

55 42 261 Leah Hill Gettysburg SR 25:23.5 6:49

56 342 Madeline Farber Swarthmore SO 25:24.3 6:49

57 43 248 Kate Henderson Franklin & Marshall FR 25:26.6 6:50

58 253 Caylie Privitere Franklin & Marshall JR 25:33.6 6:52

59 251 Freya Lindvall Franklin & Marshall SO 25:34.3 6:52

60 44 359 Lauren Ferguson Ursinus SO 25:37.2 6:53

61 224 Eve Charest Dickinson JR 25:37.8 6:53

62 239 McKenna Spaulding Dickinson SR 25:41.1 6:54

63 343 Tillie Ferguson Swarthmore FR 25:44.9 6:55

64 45 256 Amanda Addesso Gettysburg FR 25:50.2 6:56

65 346 Pauline McMurry Swarthmore SR 25:57.9 6:58

66 46 356 Holly Chambers Ursinus FR 26:00.6 6:59

67 339 Clare D'Amato Swarthmore FR 26:03.6 7:00

68 229 Macallan Fox Dickinson SR 26:13.4 7:02

69 249 Maddie Huelbig Franklin & Marshall SO 26:18.3 7:04

70 47 365 Alexandra West Ursinus FR 26:28.3 7:07

71 228 Mallorey FitzGerald Dickinson SR 26:37.3 7:09

72 48 362 Alyson Manley Ursinus SR 26:52.9 7:13

73 49 363 Katherine Moore Ursinus FR 26:54.3 7:13

74 50 205 Emily George Bryn Mawr JR 26:55.9 7:14

75 51 366 Mary Zukus Ursinus FR 27:00.0 7:15

76 360 Bianca Joseph Ursinus JR 27:06.5 7:17

77 52 206 Corinne Hartshorne Bryn Mawr FR 27:09.2 7:17

78 53 213 Charlotte McDermott Bryn Mawr FR 27:10.6 7:18

79 54 203 Shannon Fisher Bryn Mawr SR 27:28.3 7:23

80 281 Ramirez Mariana Haverford SR 27:33.3 7:24

81 361 Jenna Lozzi Ursinus FR 27:44.1 7:27

82 357 Amanda Choi Ursinus SO 27:45.1 7:27

83 55 215 Carey Parker Bryn Mawr SO 27:50.3 7:28

84 216 Marien Richardson Bryn Mawr FR 27:52.5 7:29

85 217 Zoe Shinefield Bryn Mawr SO 28:09.4 7:34

86 334 Adrienne Ellison Muhlenberg FR 28:14.5 7:35

87 56 326 Maria Kropkowsi McDaniel FR 28:16.2 7:35

88 210 Sarah Keane Bryn Mawr SO 28:18.2 7:36

89 214 Amelia McDonnell Bryn Mawr SO 28:24.3 7:38

90 364 Meredith Steele Ursinus JR 28:27.8 7:39

91 57 263 Rachel Nori Gettysburg FR 28:36.8 7:41

92 58 331 Jill Shephard McDaniel JR 28:39.6 7:42

93 59 324 Bailey Chapman McDaniel JR 28:44.3 7:43

94 212 Eliza Lehman Bryn Mawr FR 28:59.0 7:47

95 60 260 Emma Dieterle Gettysburg FR 29:02.4 7:48

96 61 257 Ashlyn Booher Gettysburg SO 30:03.0 8:04

97 62 328 Mackenzie Meyer McDaniel JR 31:04.7 8:21

98 63 325 Renee Dupre McDaniel FR 32:32.1 8:44

99 265 Mary Rigg Gettysburg SO 33:08.7 8:54
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